Timetables for Greater Glasgow Service Number 87

Valid from 22/07/2023 until further notice

87: Glasgow - Springburn - Woodhill - Auchinairn

Saturday

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

87

0535

0544

0556

0600

87

0820

0832

0845

0850

87

0620

0629

0641

0645

87

0840

0852

0905

0910

87

0650

0659

0711

0715

87

0900

0912

0925

0930

87

0720

0730

0743

0748

87

0920

0932

0945

0950

87

0750

0800

0813

0818

87

0940

0952

1005

1010



Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

87

1000

1012

1025

1030

87

1140

1152

1205

1210

87

1320

1332

1345

1350

87

1020

1032

1045

1050

87

1200

1212

1225

1230

87

1340

1352

1405

1410

87

1040

1052

1105

1110

87

1220

1232

1245

1250

87

1400

1412

1425

1430

87

1100

1112

1125

1130

87

1240

1252

1305

1310

87

1420

1432

1445

1450

87

1120

1132

1145

1150

87

1300

1312

1325

1330

87

1440

1452

1505

1510



Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

87

1500

1512

1525

1530

87

1640

1652

1705

1710

87

1820

1832

1845

1850

87

1520

1532

1545

1550

87

1700

1712

1725

1730

87

1850

1859

1912

1917

87

1540

1552

1605

1610

87

1720

1732

1745

1750

87

1920

1929

1942

1947

87

1600

1612

1625

1630

87

1740

1752

1805

1810

87

1950

1959

2012

2017

87

1620

1632

1645

1650

87

1800

1812

1825

1830

87

2020

2029

2042

2047



Service No.:
Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

Service No.:

Notes:

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901176

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110421

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110533

87: Auchinairn - Woodhill - Springburn - Glasgow

Saturday

Service No.:
Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

87

0517

0521

0534

0543

87 87 87 87 87

2050 2120 2150 2220 2250

2059 2129 2159 2229 2259

2111 2141 2211 2241 2311

2115 2145 2215 2245 2315

87 87
2320 2350
2329 2359
2341 0011
2345 0015

87 87 87 87

0607 0636 0655 0720

0611 0640 0659 0724

0624 0654 0714 0739

0633 0703 0723 0748



Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

87

0740

0744

0759

0811

87

0920

0924

0939

0951

87

1100

1104

1119

1131

87

0800

0804

0819

0831

87

0940

0944

0959
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1120
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1139

1151

87

0820

0824
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0851
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1000
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1144
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1211

87

0840
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0859

0911

87

1020
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1039
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87

1200

1204

1219

1231

87

0900

0904

0919

0931

87

1040

1044

1059

1111

87

1220

1224

1239

1251



Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

87

1240

1244

1259

1311

87

1420

1424

1439

1451

87

1600

1604

1619

1631

87

1300

1304

1319

1331

87

1440

1444

1459

1511

87

1620

1624

1639

1651

87

1320

1324

1339

1351

87

1500

1504

1519

1531

87

1640

1644

1659

1711

87

1340

1344

1359

1411

87

1520

1524

1539

1551

87

1700

1704

1719

1731

87

1400

1404

1419

1431

87

1540

1544

1559

1611

87

1720

1724

1739

1751



Service No.:
Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Service No.:
Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

Service No.:

Notes:

Auchinairn, Auchinairn Rd
Stop code: 6110532

Auchinairn, Woodhill
Stop code: 6110420

Springburn Shopping Centre
Stop code: 60901175

GLASGOW Buchanan
Stop code: 60903752

87

1740

1744

1759

1811

87

2019

2023

2036

2045

87

1801

1805

1819

1829

87

2049

2053
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2115

87

1839
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1856

1906

87

2119

2123

2136

2145

87

2249
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2315

87

1919
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1945

87

2149
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2215

87

1949
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2015

87
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87
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